

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 01/09/20 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 3 ITEM NO.

PROJECT NO. 000P-492
PCN NO. i5gx
Engineer's Estimate \$ 35,730.52

COUNTY: Fall River **Cattle Pass Floor Leveling**
on Hwy 18 near Hot Springs

CONTRACT TIME: Sept. 25, 2020

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		American West Rapid City SD		Complete Concrete Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,165.00	7,165.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	9,300.00	9,300.00
003	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	6.00		0.00	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
004	Abrasive Blasting of Bridge Deck	SqYd	44.40		0.00	100.00	4,440.00	50.00	2,220.00
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	28.99	2,899.00	28.99	2,899.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	112.00		0.00	10.00	1,120.00	4.00	448.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00
008									
TOTAL					0.00		28,459.00		29,982.00

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 01/09/20 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 3 ITEM NO.

**PROJECT NO. 000P-492
PCN NO. i5gx
Engineer's Estimate \$ 35,730.52**

**COUNTY: Fall River Cattle Pass Floor Leveling
on Hwy 18 near Hot Springs**

CONTRACT TIME: Sept. 25, 2020

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	16,650.00	16,650.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
003	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	6.00	1,700.00	10,200.00	1,150.00	6,900.00	1,825.00	10,950.00
004	Abrasive Blasting of Bridge Deck	SqYd	44.40	50.00	2,220.00	80.00	3,552.00	45.00	1,998.00
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00	28.99	2,899.00	28.99	2,899.00	28.99	2,899.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	112.00	9.00	1,008.00	6.00	672.00	5.00	560.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
008									
TOTAL					31,227.00		37,773.00		46,407.00

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 01/09/20 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 3 OF 3 ITEM NO.

**PROJECT NO. 000P-492
PCN NO. i5gx
Engineer's Estimate \$ 35,730.52**

**COUNTY: Fall River Cattle Pass Floor Leveling
on Hwy 18 near Hot Springs**

CONTRACT TIME: Sept. 25, 2020

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Heavy Constructors		Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	15,199.00	15,199.00		0.00				0.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	21,000.00	21,000.00		0.00				0.00
003	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	6.00	1,340.00	8,040.00		0.00				0.00
004	Abrasive Blasting of Bridge Deck	SqYd	44.40	60.00	2,664.00		0.00				0.00
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00	28.99	2,899.00		0.00				0.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	112.00	4.75	532.00		0.00				0.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00		0.00				0.00
008											
TOTAL					51,684.00		0.00				0.00